St. Ignatius Loyola School Calendar 2025-2026
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8/19-8/25 Teacher In-service/Parent Conferences 1/5 School Resumes
8/19 Parent Mtg. New, Preschool, Kindergarten 6:30pm 1/9 End of 2nd Quarter
8/20 Ice Cream Social, K, Gr. 1 & New Families 6:30pm  1/19 No School, Martin Luther King Holiday
8/21 Supply Drop Off Grades 2-8 5:30pm 1/25 Open House 1:00 -2:30

8/22-8/24 Parish Festival
8/27 First Day of School

9N No School, Labor Day

9/10 Meet the Teacher Grades 1-4
9/11 Meet the Teacher Grades 5-8
9/11 School Pictures PreK-8

9/12 School Pictures PreK-8

9/25 2nd Gr. Sacraments Parent Mtg

10/3 No School, Teacher Professional Development
10/16 7th Gr. Confirmation Parent Meeting

10/24 End of 1st Quarter

10/28 7th Gr. Confirmation Commissioning

1114 End of 1st Trimester

TBD Picture Re-takes PreK-8, Preschool
11/21 Report Cards Sent

11/23-11/. No School, Thanksgiving Holiday
11/24-11/: Conferences

12/1 School Resumes
12/6 2nd Gr. 1st Penance Family Service
12/20-1/4 No School, Christmas Holiday

1/25-1/31 Catholic School Week

2/16
2/22
2/27

3/6
3/6
3/13

No School, President's Day
2nd Gr. First Eucharist Preparation Day
End of 2nd Trimester

Report Cards Sent
No School, Teacher Professional Development
End of 3rd Quarter

3/20 or 3/: 7th Gr. Confirmation Retreat

4/3-4/12
4/13
4/19
4/26
4/29

513

511
5/22
5/22
5/25
5/26
5127
5/28

No School, Easter Recess
School Resumes

First Communion Mass
First Communion Mass
7th Gr. Confirmation

First Communion Mass

Kindergarten screening for 26-27 - Current K No School
Graduation Mass 7:00pm

| Walk

No School, Memorial Day

Health & Safety Fair

Olympic Day

Last Day of School, Early Dismissal

End of 3rd Trimester & 4th Quarter

6/30/25



