St. Ignatius Loyola School Calendar 2025-2026							
	July 2025 August 2025		September 2025		October 2025		
6 13 20 27	M T 1 7 8 14 15 21 22 28 29	23 24 25 26 30 31	S M T W H F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	S M 1 7 8 14 15 21 22 28 29	T W H F S 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30	S M T W H F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	
	November 2025 December 2025		January 2026		February 2026		
2 9 16 23 30	M T 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25	19 20 21 22	S M T W H F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	S M 4 5 11 12 18 19 25 26	T W H F S 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31	S M T W H F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	
_ 30	March 2026 April 2026			May 2026	June 2026		
S 1 8 15 22 29	M T 2 3 9 10 16 17 23 24 30 31	25 26 27 28	S M T W H F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	S M 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 31	T W H F S 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	S M T W H F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	
	8/19-8/25 Teacher In-service/Parent Conferences 8/19 Parent Mtg. New, Preschool, Kindergarten 6:30pm 8/20 Ice Cream Social, K, Gr. 1 & New Families 6:30pm 8/21 Supply Drop Off Grades 2-8 5:30pm 8/22-8/24 Parish Festival 8/27 First Day of School				School Resumes End of 2nd Quarter No School, Martin Luther King Holiday Open House 1:00 -2:30 Catholic School Week		
	9/1 No School, Labor Day 9/10 Meet the Teacher Grades 1-4 9/11 Meet the Teacher Grades 5-8		ades 1-4	2/16 2/22 2/27	No School, President's Day 2nd Gr. First Eucharist Preparation Day End of 2nd Trimester		
9/12 Sc		School Pictures PreK-8 School Pictures PreK-8 2nd Gr. Sacraments Parent Mtg		3/13	Report Cards Sent No School, Teacher Professional Development End of 3rd Quarter 77th Gr. Confirmation Retreat		
	10/3 10/16 10/24 10/28	7th Gr. Confirmation End of 1st Quarter 7th Gr. Confirmation		4/3-4/12 4/13 4/19 4/26	No School, Easter Reco School Resumes First Communion Mass First Communion Mass		
11/24-11/2		End of 1st Trimester Picture Re-takes PreK-8, Preschool Report Cards Sent // No School, Thanksgiving Holiday // Conferences		4/29 5/3 5/11 5/22 5/22	7th Gr. Confirmation First Communion Mass Kindergarten screening for 26-27 - Current K No School Graduation Mass 7:00pm I Walk No School, Memorial Day		
	12/1 12/6 12/20-1/4	School Resumes 2nd Gr. 1st Penance No School, Christma		5/25 5/26 5/27 5/28	No School, Memorial D Health & Safety Fair Olympic Day Last Day of School, Ea End of 3rd Trimester &	arly Dismissal	